
TE-106/01/08

940

935
930925

920915

910905

900

885880

860

86
5

84
5

84
0

825

82
0

805 80
0

785

780

955

960

950

965

975

970

995

1025

1030

1040

1045

1050

1055

770

1060
1065

1075

10801085

1090

110511101115

765

11201125
1135

1140

117
0

114
511
75 1150

1155 1160
11851200

119
01210

1045
865

975

970

80
0

895

960

835

975

1010

930

94
0

965

820

945

995

915

980

935

1010

925

925

825

1010

910

955

925

1035

91
0

940

1005

104
0

1030

890

96
5

950

960
965

960

91
5

945

960

975

95
5

96
5

1035

950

985

970

1015

870

10
20

88
0

9051025

875

980

905

955
945

955

1015

915

885820

945

900

895

86
0

780

920

103
0

9

24

12

13

11

1017

14

101518

15

19

25
25

20
16

17
14

9

Jad

Golwad

Bhimnagar (N.V.)

Shenwad

BabhulaneParshuramnagar (N.V.)
73°59'0"E

73°59'0"E

73°58'30"E

73°58'30"E

73°58'0"E

73°58'0"E

73°57'30"E

73°57'30"E

73°57'0"E

73°57'0"E

73°56'30"E

73°56'30"E

73°56'0"E

73°56'0"E

20
°5

0'3
0"

N

20
°5

0'3
0"

N

20
°5

0'0
"N

20
°5

0'0
"N

20
°4

9'3
0"

N

20
°4

9'3
0"

N

20
°4

9'0
"N

20
°4

9'0
"N

20
°4

8'3
0"

N

20
°4

8'3
0"

N

20
°4

8'0
"N

20
°4

8'0
"N

20
°4

7'3
0"

N

20
°4

7'3
0"

N

20
°4

7'0
"N

20
°4

7'0
"N

Pune

Nas hik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahi lyanagar

Gadchiro liJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Buldhana

Raigad

Akola

Chandrapur

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Wardha

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati  Sambhajinagar

Mumbai  S uburban Dist
Mumbai  City

µ
1:11,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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